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Questions

Who was the founder of Shuddhi Movement?

Who was the personality behind the formation of Patriotic Association?

When was the 6th 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?

When the Quaid-i-Azam got married for the first time.

When the Hindu Banaras demanded to replace Hindi in Place of Urdu Language?

Who of the following uttered these words"Hindus Dandi Maar Gya HAI"?

Upgradation of M.A.O school was made in.

When the first Round Table copnference was held?

Who was the Prime Minister of Britain at the time of the partition of Sub Continent?

Who laid the foundation of Dar-ul-Uloom Deoband?

Who led the Simla Deputation?

Who was the first Martial Law administrator.

Idea of Indian National Congress was put forward by:

When the partition of Bengal was made?

When the Gawader port was purchased?
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. Dayanand Saraswati
. Ambedkar

. Moti lal

. Karishan Gopal

. Sayyed Ameer Ali
. Waqar ul mulk
. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan
. Justic Ameer Ali Sayyed

June 1, 1983 to July 31, 1988
. June 30, 1983 to July 1, 1988
. July 31, 1983 to June 1, 1988
. July 1, 1983 to June 30,1988

1882

1890

1900

1920

1867

1871

1873

1875

Quaid-e-Azam

Sir Syed Ahmed Khan

Allama Igbal

Mohsin ul Mulk

1879

1875

1877

1882

December 1929
November 1930
January 1931
August 1932

Gladstone
Atlec
Churchil
Wavell

Maulvi Fazl ur Rehman
Mullvi Zulfigar Ali
Qasim NANOTVI
Aand B

Sir Agha Khan

Wagqar Ul Mulk

Mohsin UL Mulk

Nawab Saleem Ullah khan

Azam Khan
Zia ul Haq
Yahya Khan
Ayub Khan

Alan Octavin Hume
Lord Minto
Lord Morley

16 OCT, 1900
16 OCT, 1901

16 OCT, 1902
16 OCT, 1905

March 1956
Sep 1957
Oct 1958
. Nov 1968
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Who was the Prime Minister of India during the 1971 war?

When the Khilafat Delegation met the British Prime Minister.

When Pakistan recognized China?

Simla Conference was held in

The Wavell Plan was declared by teh Quaid-i-Azam as.

A. Lal Bahadur Shastri
B. Rajiv Gandhi

D. None of the above
B. April 22, 1920

C. April 23, 1920

D. April 24, 1920

A. Jan 4, 1949

C. Jan 4, 1951
D. Jan 4, 1952

A. June , 1941
B. June , 1943

D. June , 1946
B. A white elephant

C. Afraud
D. A good omen



