

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Who was the founder of Shuddhi Movement?	A. Dayanand Saraswati B. Ambedkar C. Moti lal D. Karishan Gopal
2	Who was the personality behind the formation of Patriotic Association?	A. Sayyed Ameer Ali B. Waqar ul mulk C. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan D. Justic Ameer Ali Sayyed
3	When was the 6th 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?	A. June 1, 1983 to July 31, 1988 B. June 30, 1983 to July 1, 1988 C. July 31, 1983 to June 1, 1988 D. July 1, 1983 to June 30, 1988
4	When the Quaid-i-Azam got married for the first time.	A. 1882 B. 1890 C. 1900 D. 1920
5	When the Hindu Banaras demanded to replace Hindi in Place of Urdu Language?	A. 1867 B. 1871 C. 1873 D. 1875
6	Who of the following uttered these words"Hindus Dandi Maar Gya HAI"?	A. Quaid-e-Azam B. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan C. Allama Iqbal D. Mohsin ul Mulk
7	Upgradation of M.A.O school was made in.	A. 1879 B. 1875 C. 1877 D. 1882
8	When the first Round Table copnference was held?	A. December 1929 B. November 1930 C. January 1931 D. August 1932
9	Who was the Prime Minister of Britain at the time of the partition of Sub Continent?	A. Gladstone B. Atlec C. Churchil D. Wavell
10	Who laid the foundation of Dar-ul-Uloom Deoband?	A. Maulvi Fazl ur Rehman B. Mullvi Zulfqar Ali C. Qasim NANOTVI D. A and B
11	Who led the Simla Deputation?	A. Sir Agha Khan B. Waqar Ul Mulk C. Mohsin UL Mulk D. Nawab Saleem Ullah khan
12	Who was the first Martial Law administrator.	A. Azam Khan B. Zia ul Haq C. Yahya Khan D. Ayub Khan
13	Idea of Indian National Congress was put forward by:	A. Alan Octavin Hume B. Lord Minto C. Lord Morley
14	When the partition of Bengal was made?	A. 16 OCT, 1900 B. 16 OCT, 1901 C. 16 OCT, 1902 D. 16 OCT, 1905
15	When the Gawader port was purchased?	A. March 1956 B. Sep 1957 C. Oct 1958 D. Nov 1968

16	Who was the Prime Minister of India during the 1971 war?	A. Lal Bahadur Shastri B. Rajiv Gandhi C. Indra Gandhi D. None of the above
17	When the Khilafat Delegation met the British Prime Minister.	A. April 17, 1920 B. April 22, 1920 C. April 23, 1920 D. April 24, 1920
18	When Pakistan recognized China?	A. Jan 4, 1949 B. Jan 4, 1950 C. Jan 4, 1951 D. Jan 4, 1952
19	Simla Conference was held in	A. June , 1941 B. June , 1943 C. June , 1945 D. June , 1946
20	The Wavell Plan was declared by teh Quaid-i-Azam as.	A. A web and snare B. A white elephant C. A fraud D. A good omen